
Friday, November 22, 2013
Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12008   Frenzi      37.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12001   Super Sonic 41.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12002   Maddie      Absent  

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Export      39.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16008   Taser       No Time    0.00      3      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26004   Shazam      38.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26001   Glance      42.53      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       26010   Stitch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Pace        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Glock       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Tai         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22008   Strafe      34.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22007   Maizy       35.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22025   Rumble      37.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22033   Gem         38.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22017   Wizard      39.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22004   Hijack      40.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22003   Eve         40.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22036   Kit         50.89      5.89      0      0      0      0     5.89     
       22035   Rivet       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Booker T    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22027   Goose       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Freya       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Key         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Blaze       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Zeke        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   E-Z         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   PD          Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 40.7%



Friday, November 22, 2013
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Crusher     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12003  Breeze      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16013  Nyalka      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16014  Meg         No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22008  Matrix      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22009  Rue         Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, November 23, 2013
Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 215 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Super Sonic 42.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12002   Maddie      62.92      1.92      1      0      0      0     6.92    2
       12008   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 218 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16008   Taser       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 222 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26004   Shazam      39.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26003   Schmutzy    40.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26010   Stitch      46.78      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       26008   Tai         49.44      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00   4
       26001   Glance      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Pace        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 222 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22025   Rumble      40.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22011   Freya       41.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22033   Gem         42.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22010   Ripley      42.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22027   Goose       42.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22007   Maizy       43.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22004   Hijack      45.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22032   Blaze       46.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22021   Simmer      41.86      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22035   Rivet       42.31      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22017   Wizard      43.20      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22030   E-Z         44.46      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
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       22042   Booker T    48.05      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22031   Disco       48.60      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22043   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Karma       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Strafe      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Zeke        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Key         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Rhyme       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Eve         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 31
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 35.5%



Saturday, November 23, 2013
Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 218 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12003  Breeze      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 222 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16014  Meg         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 222 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22005  Lindy       44.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, November 24, 2013
Challenge Finals

Distance: 206 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Super Sonic 43.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12002   Maddie      58.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12008   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 214 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22008   Strafe      34.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22007   Maizy       37.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22027   Goose       39.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22035   Rivet       41.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22032   Blaze       45.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22004   Hijack      44.71      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22017   Wizard      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Gem         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   E-Z         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Freya       Absent  
       22025   Rumble      Absent  

Distance: 214 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Glance      38.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26003   Schmutzy    39.30      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26010   Stitch      45.26      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26004   Shazam      46.15      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   4
       26008   Tai         Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, November 24, 2013
Performance Challenge Finals

Dognutmom
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